



\$~20.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(OS) 219/2016, IAs No.5677/2016, 2224/2017, 8978/2017,
12701/2017
SMT PREM RANI @ PREM SAIM

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. R.S. Chaggar, Adv.

Versus

SHRI ABDUL SALAM

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJIV SAHAI ENDLAW

ORDER

% **07.02.2018**

1. No time left.
2. List on 7th August, 2018.
3. Interim orders to continue.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

FEBRUARY 07, 2018

‘pp’